
SIZES

HAT SIZE

CM

INCHES

 

XS

6 5/8 - 6 3/4

53-54

20 7/8- 21 1/4

 

S

6 7/8 - 7

55-56

21 5/8 - 22

 

M

7 1/8 - 7 1/4

57-58

22 1/2 - 22 7/8

 

L

7 3/8 - 7 1/2

59-60

23 1/4 - 23 5/8

 

XL

7 5/8 - 7 3/4

61-62

24 - 24 3/8

 

2XL

7 7/8 - 8

63-64

24  3/4 - 25 1/4

 

3XL

8 1/8 - 8 1/4

65-66

25  5/8- 26

 

MEN’S HELMET SIZING CHART

SIZES

 

INCHES
CENTIMETERS

SLEEVE INCHES
CENTIMETERS

INCHES
CENTIMETERS

LENGTH

S 

21
53

 

JERSEY SIZING CHART

CHEST: Front half measurement, widest part of chest right under the armpit.

SLEEVE: Keep your arm straight and measure from side of the neck to the wrist.

LENGTH: Measure from rear neck to the bottom of where the jersey ends. (Use your t-shirt as a base)

Sizing may vary +/- .25 inches, .7 cm

31
78

33
83

M 

22
55

 32
81

33.5
85

L 

23
58

 33
83

34
86

XL

24.5
62

 34
86

34.5
87

2XL 

26.5
67

 35
89

35
89

3XL 

28.5
72

 36
91

35.5
90

INCHES
CENTIMETERS

INCHES
CENTIMETERS

28 

28
71

 

MENS PANT SIZING CHART: Evo Protek Sizing may vary +/- .25 inches, .7 cm

30
76

30 

30
76

 76
77.5

32

32
81

 81
78

34

34
86

 86
79.5

36 

36
91

 91
80.5

38 

38
96

 96
81.5

40 

40
101

 101
83

42 

42
106

 106
83.5

44 

44
112

 112
85.4

WAIST: with a level tape measure, measure around waist at the level where you would prefer to wear your waistband

INSEAM: Measure from the crotch to the bottom of the leg.

SIZES

 

INCHES
CENTIMETERS

INCHES
CENTIMETERS

28 

28
71

 

MENS PANT SIZING CHART: Evo LITE Sizing may vary +/- .25 inches, .7 cm

29
73.5

30 

30
76

 
29.5
75.5

32

32
81

 
30
77

34

34
86

 
31

78.5

36 

36
91

 
31.5

79.5.5

38 

38
96

 
32

81.5

40 

40
101

 
32

81.5

42 

42
106

 
33

83.6

44 

44
112

 
33

83.6

WAIST: with a level tape measure, measure around waist at the level where you would prefer to wear your waistband

INSEAM: Measure from the crotch to the bottom of the leg.

MENS SIZING CHART

CHEST

WAIST

INSEAM

SIZES

 

WAIST

INSEAM

SIZES

INCHES
CENTIMETERS

INCHES
CENTIMETERS

INCHES
CENTIMETERS

YM 

16.25
41

 

JERSEY SIZING CHART: evolve lite

CHEST: Front half measurement, widest part of chest right under the armpit.

SLEEVE: Keep your arm straight and measure from side of the neck to the wrist.

LENGTH: Measure from rear neck to the bottom of where the jersey ends.
(Use your t-shirt as a base)

Sizing may vary +/- .25 inches, .7 cm

25.5
64.77

23.75
60.3

YL 

17.5
44

 27
68.58

25.75
65.4

YXL 

19
48

 28.5
72.39

28.75
73

INSEAM

WAIST INCHES
CENTIMETERS

INCHES
CENTIMETERS

24 

24
60

 

YOUTH PANT SIZING CHART: Evolve lite

Sizing may vary +/- .25 inches, .7 cm

22
57

26

26
66

 25
63

28

28
71

 27.5
70

WAIST: with a level tape measure, measure around waist at the level where you
would prefer to wear your waistband

INSEAM: Measure from the crotch to the bottom of the leg.

YOUTH SIZING CHART

SLEEVE

LENGTH

CHEST

SIZES

APPAREL SIZING
HOW TO MEASURE FOR CLOTHING SIZES

HOW TO MEASURE helmet size

CHEST

WAIST

IN
SEA

M

HEAD

HIP/SEAT

SLEEVE

HEAD

BUST

WAIST

WAIST

IN
SEA

M

SLEEVE

MEN AND YOUTH
HEAD: Measure circumference of head just above top of ears
 and 1 “ above eyebrows

CHEST: Measure around broadest part of the chest 1 - 2 inches
 below the armpits

WAIST: Measure around your natural waist 

HIP/SEAT: Measure around body halfway between belly button 
 and crouch or fullest part of lower hip with feet together

SLEEVE: With arm fully extended measure from center of spine
 to wrist bone

INSEAM: without shoes; Measure from crotch to floor inside 
 of leg

woMEN AND YOUTH
HEAD: Measure circumference of head just above top of ears
 and 1 “ above eyebrows

bust: Measure around the fullest part of the bust

WAIST: Measure around the narrowest part of waist 

HIP/SEAT: Measure around body halfway between belly button 
 and crouch or fullest part of lower hip with feet together

SLEEVE: With arm fully extended measure from center of spine
 to wrist bone

INSEAM: without shoes; Measure from crotch to floor inside 
 of leg

men, woMEN AND YOUTH
Measure the largest circumference of head; usually just above ears and 

1 inch above eyebrows


