



C Raving

MENS SIZING CHART

MEN'S HELMET SIZING CHART

SIZES	XS	S	м	L	XL	2XL	3XL
HAT SIZE	6 5/8 - 6 3/4	6 7/8 - 7	7 1/8 - 7 1/4	7 3/8 - 7 1/2	7 5/8 - 7 3/4	7 7/8 - 8	8 1/8 - 8 1/4
СМ	53-54	55-56	57-58	59-60	61-62	63-64	65-66
INCHES	20 7/8 - 21 1/4	21 5/8 - 22	22 1/2 - 22 7/8	23 1/4 - 23 5/8	24 - 243/8	24 3/4 - 25 1/4	25 5/8- 26

MENS PANT SIZING CHART: Evo Protek

SIZES		28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	
WAIST	INCHES CENTIMETERS	28 71	30 76	32 81	34 86	36 91	38 96	40 101	42 106	44 112	
INSEAM	INCHES CENTIMETERS	30 76	76 77.5	81 78	86 79.5	91 80.5	96 81.5	101 83	106 83.5	112 85.4	

WAIST: with a level tape measure, measure around waist at the level where you would prefer to wear your waistband

INSEAM: Measure from the crotch to the bottom of the leg.

MENS PANT SIZING CHART: Evo LITE Sizing may vary +/25 inches, .7 cm									
SIZES	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44
WAIST INCHES	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44
CENTIMETERS	71	76	81	86	91	96	101	106	112
INSEAM INCHES	29	29.5	30	31	31.5	32	32	33	33
CENTIMETERS	73.5	75.5	77	78.5	79.5.5	81.5	81.5	83.6	83.6

WAIST: with a level tape measure, measure around waist at the level where you would prefer to wear your waistband INSEAM: Measure from the crotch to the bottom of the leg.

JERSEY SI	ZING CHART	· · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*******	Sizing may vary	+/25 inches, .7 c	<u>m</u>
SIZES		S	м	L	XL	2XL	3XL
CHEST	INCHES	21	22	23	24.5	26.5	28.5
	CENTIMETERS	53	55	58	62	67	72
SLEEVE	INCHES	31	32	33	34	35	36
	CENTIMETERS	78	81	83	86	89	91
LENGTH	INCHES	33	33.5	34	34.5	35	35.5
	CENTIMETERS	83	85	86	87	89	90

CHEST: Front half measurement, widest part of chest right under the armpit.

SLEEVE: Keep your arm straight and measure from side of the neck to the wrist.

LENGTH: Measure from rear neck to the bottom of where the jersey ends. (Use your t-shirt as a base)



YOUTH SIZING CHART

JERSEY SIZING CHART: evolve lite

SIZES		YM	YL	YXL
CHEST	INCHES	16.25	17.5	19
	CENTIMETERS	41	44	48
SLEEVE	INCHES	25.5	27	28.5
	CENTIMETERS	64.77	68.58	72.39
LENGTH	INCHES	23.75	25.75	28.75
	CENTIMETERS	60.3	65.4	73

Sizing may vary +/- .25 inches, .7 cm

CHEST: Front half measurement, widest part of chest right under the armpit.

SLEEVE: Keep your arm straight and measure from side of the neck to the wrist.

LENGTH: Measure from rear neck to the bottom of where the jersey ends. (Use your t-shirt as a base)

YOUTH PANT SIZING CHART: Evolve lite

SIZES		24	26	28
WAIST	INCHES	24	26	28
	CENTIMETERS	60	66	71
INSEAM	INCHES	22	25	27.5
	CENTIMETERS	57	63	70

Sizing may vary +/- .25 inches, .7 cm

WAIST: with a level tape measure, measure around waist at the level where you would prefer to wear your waistband

INSEAM: Measure from the crotch to the bottom of the leg.

SLEEVE

APPAREL SIZING HOW TO MEASURE FOR CLOTHING SIZES



CHEST

WAIST

HIP/SEAT

MEN AND YOUTH

HEAD: MEASURE CIRCUMFERENCE OF HEAD JUST ABOVE TOP OF EARS AND 1 " ABOVE EYEBROWS

CHEST: MEASURE AROUND BROADEST PART OF THE CHEST 1 - 2 INCHES BELOW THE ARMPITS

WAIST: MEASURE AROUND YOUR NATURAL WAIST

HIP/SEAT: MEASURE AROUND BODY HALFWAY BETWEEN BELLY BUTTON AND CROUCH OR FULLEST PART OF LOWER HIP WITH FEET TOGETHER SLEEVE: WITH ARM FULLY EXTENDED MEASURE FROM CENTER OF SPINE TO WRIST BONE

INSEAM: WITHOUT SHOES; MEASURE FROM CROTCH TO FLOOR INSIDE of Leg

WOMEN AND YOUTH

HEAD: MEASURE CIRCUMFERENCE OF HEAD JUST ABOVE TOP OF EARS AND 1 " ABOVE EYEBROWS

BUST: MEASURE AROUND THE FULLEST PART OF THE BUST WAIST: MEASURE AROUND THE NARROWEST PART OF WAIST HIP/SEAT: MEASURE AROUND BODY HALFWAY BETWEEN BELLY BUTTON AND CROUCH OR FULLEST PART OF LOWER HIP WITH FEET TOGETHER SLEEVE: WITH ARM FULLY EXTENDED MEASURE FROM CENTER OF SPINE TO WRIST BONE

INSEAM: WITHOUT SHOES; MEASURE FROM CROTCH TO FLOOR INSIDE of Leg





HEAD ▶

BUST

VAIST

SLEEVE

HOW TO MEASURE HELMET SIZE

MEN, WOMEN AND YOUTH

MEASURE THE LARGEST CIRCUMFERENCE OF HEAD; USUALLY JUST ABOVE EARS AND 1 INCH ABOVE EYEBROWS